MONTH DATE 

DECEMBER 2018 SATURDAY 01st—TUESDAY 11th / WEDNESDAY 19th (BAE) 

JANUARY 2019 TUESDAY 01st / SUNDAY 13th (BAE) 

FEBRUARY 2019 FRIDAY 01st—MONDAY 18th / SUNDAY 10th (BAE) 

MARCH 2019 SUNDAY 03rd—MONDAY 11th—SATURDAY 23rd 

Overnight—USD6,500 (Six thousand five hundred american dollars) 

MONTH DATE 

DECEMBER 2018 TUESDAY 04th-SATURDAY 08th-FRIDAY 14th-TUESDAY 18th-

WEDNESDAY 26th 

JANUARY 2019 SUNDAY 06th-WEDNESDAY 09th-THURSDAY 17th-THURSDAY 24th-

SUNDAY 27th 

FEBRUARY 2019 TUESDAY 05th-FRIDAY 15th-THURSDAY 21st-MONDAY 25th

[...]

MARCH 2019 THURSDAY 14th—TUESDAY 19th 

* Price per person. Embarkation fee included. 

* Minimum 05 passengers, maximum of 06 per flight. Beechcraft King Air 300 airplane. 

* Minimum 30 passengers ,maximum 40 per flight. Bae-146 200 airplane. 

Full Day — USD5,500 (Five thousand five hundred american dollars) 

* Price per person .Embarkation fee included. 

* Minimum 05 passengers, maximum of 06 per flight. Beechcraft King Air 300 airplane. 

Terms & Conditions Antarctica FULL DAY program 2018-2019 Season 

King George Island is located at the northern end of the Antarctic Peninsula.

[...]

Antartica strongly advices that all passengers carefully read these terms and conditions and purchase a 
trip cancellation and interruption insurance as protection against an emergency which may force them to 
cancel or leave the program while it is in progress. 

Reservation and Payment 

1. The Cost of Full Day Program is of US$ 5.500,00 (Five thousand and five hundred US dollars), per person. 
A minimum of 05 passengers and maximum of 06 is required for the King Air 300 aircraft and a minimum 
of 20 passengers and maximum of 40 for the BAe-146 aircraft. 

2. To make the booking you must prepay 50% of the total program cost by wire transfer or credit card.

[...]

Antartica strongly advices that all passengers carefully read these terms and conditions and purchase a 
trip cancellation and interruption insurance as protection against an emergency which may force them to 
cancel or leave the program while it is in progress. 

Reservation and Payment 

1. The Cost of an Overnight Program is of US$ 6.500,00 (Six thousand and five hundred US dollars), per 
person. A minimum of 05 passengers and maximum of 06 is required for the King Air 300 aircraft. 

2. To make the booking you must prepay 50% of the total program cost by wire transfer or credit card.  
3. The reservation will be confirmed once the initial payment is effective.